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Iona	College	Men's	&	Women's	Swimming
Coach:	Nick	Cavataro	(914-633-2323)

Individual	Top	Times

Times	since:	01-Sep-24
IONA	UNIVERSITY	[IONA-MR]				Coach:	Nick	Cavataro
Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaKieran Egan FR   21.07 Y L F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNicholas Patino FR   21.28 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaHarrison Platt FR   21.68 Y L F
4 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaMikel Palaj JR   21.78 Y F
5 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldNathaniel Wales FR   21.87 Y F
6 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaLiam Pyatt GS   22.05 Y F
7 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaJovannie Avila JRx22.30 Y F
8 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceMatthew Loftus GS   22.31 Y F
9 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaJohn Maroney JRx22.71 Y F

10 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceChase Bateman SR   23.04 Y F
11 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceDylan Malave FR   23.06 Y F
12 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetRobert Heim JR   23.73 Y L F

Men   100 Free
1 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldMichael Faughnan GS   46.00 Y L F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNathaniel Wales FR   46.93 Y F
3 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaKieran Egan FR   46.97 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaHarrison Platt FR   47.34 Y F
5 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaLiam Pyatt GS   48.14 Y F
6 10/25/2024 Iona at Holy CrossMikel Palaj JR   48.83 Y F
7 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaChase Bateman SR   49.30 Y L F
8 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceNicholas Patino FR   49.39 Y L F
9 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerRobert Heim JR   49.48 Y F

10 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaDylan Malave FRx50.21 Y F
11 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerJohn Maroney JR   50.22 Y F
12 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerJovannie Avila JR   50.86 Y F
13 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldAjdin Methoxha JR   56.34 Y L F

Men   200 Free
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaMichael Faughnan GS 1:37.80 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaHarrison Platt FR 1:43.00 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaElijah DeCasseres FR 1:43.67 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaJames Cash JRx1:46.21 Y F
5 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerRobert Heim JR 1:49.42 Y F
6 10/25/2024 Iona at Holy CrossNathaniel Wales FR 1:50.32 Y F
7 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceChase Bateman SR 1:50.49 Y F
8 10/25/2024 Iona at Holy CrossJohn Maroney JRx1:51.50 Y F
9 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldLiam Pyatt GS 1:51.90 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaMichael Faughnan GS 4:27.75 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaMatthew Woyksnar JR 4:40.18 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaJames Cash JR 5:00.99 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaRobert Heim JR 5:03.50 Y F
5 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaColin Martin FR 5:05.78 Y F
6 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerAndrew Diano JR 5:13.56 Y F
7 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldHarrison Platt FR 5:15.23 Y F
8 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldJohn Maroney JR 5:23.70 Y F

Men   1000 Free
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaMatthew Woyksnar JR 9:37.07 Y F
2 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceMichael Faughnan GS 9:53.57 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaAndrew Diano JR10:18.43 Y F
4 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerElijah DeCasseres FR10:25.68 Y F
5 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceColin Martin FR10:56.46 Y F



Licensed To: Iona University HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/2/2024  Page 2

Iona	College	Men's	&	Women's	Swimming
Coach:	Nick	Cavataro	(914-633-2323)

Individual	Top	Times

Times	since:	01-Sep-24
Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Back
1 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaMichael Faughnan GS   18.49 Y L F
2 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaKieran Egan FR   19.21 Y L F
3 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaElijah DeCasseres FR   21.75 Y L F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNathaniel Wales FR   24.20 Y L F
5 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetNoah Giunta FR   24.87 Y L F
6 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldMatthew Woyksnar JR   25.26 Y L F
7 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetBrian Baldwin SR   25.70 Y L F
8 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldJames Cash JR   27.18 Y L F
9 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldDylan Malave FR   27.54 Y L F

10 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldHarrison Summers FR   27.64 Y F

Men   100 Back
1 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaMichael Faughnan GS   48.86 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaKieran Egan FR   49.12 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNathaniel Wales FR   51.55 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNoah Giunta FR   52.58 Y F
5 10/25/2024 Iona at Holy CrossBrian Baldwin SR   55.62 Y F
6 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerLiam Pyatt GS   56.39 Y L F

Men   200 Back
1 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaMichael Faughnan GS 1:47.67 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaKieran Egan FR 1:48.75 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNoah Giunta FR 1:56.47 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaElijah DeCasseres FR 1:58.37 Y F
5 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerBrian Baldwin SR 2:06.47 Y F
6 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceAndrew Diano JR 2:11.07 Y F

Men   50 Breast
1 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetMatthew Loftus GS   27.48 Y L F
2 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetDylan Malave FR   30.11 Y L F

Men   100 Breast
1 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaMatthew Loftus GS   57.75 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNicholas Patino FR   58.95 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaAjdin Methoxha JR 1:03.15 Y F
4 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceMikel Palaj JR 1:03.32 Y F

Men   200 Breast
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNicholas Patino FR 2:11.89 Y F
2 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceMikel Palaj JR 2:16.01 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaMatthew Loftus GS 2:17.06 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaAjdin Methoxha JR 2:23.25 Y F

Men   50 Fly
1 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldJovannie Avila JR   23.81 Y F
2 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetNoah Giunta FR   24.58 Y L F
3 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetHarrison Summers FR   25.38 Y L F
4 10/4/2024 NJIT/Iona/Siena Tri-MeetColin Martin FR   28.10 Y L F

Men   100 Fly
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaHarrison Summers FR   51.26 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaBrian Baldwin SR   52.29 Y F
3 10/25/2024 Iona at Holy CrossNoah Giunta FR   52.85 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaDylan Malave FR   53.09 Y F
5 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaJovannie Avila JR   53.33 Y F
6 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaChase Bateman SR   54.16 Y F
7 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldMikel Palaj JR   55.16 Y F
8 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldLiam Pyatt GS   55.80 Y F
9 10/26/2024 Iona at ProvidenceColin Martin FR   59.14 Y F
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Iona	College	Men's	&	Women's	Swimming
Coach:	Nick	Cavataro	(914-633-2323)

Individual	Top	Times

Times	since:	01-Sep-24
Number	of	Top	Times:	All			Convert	To:	Yards		Print:	Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   200 Fly
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaHarrison Summers FR 1:55.16 Y F
2 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaNoah Giunta FR 1:57.94 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaDylan Malave FRx1:58.40 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaChase Bateman SR 2:00.00 Y F
5 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerAndrew Diano JR 2:01.05 Y F
6 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaBrian Baldwin SR 2:01.61 Y F
7 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaColin Martin FRx2:03.88 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaMatthew Loftus GS 1:57.10 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaElijah DeCasseres FR 1:59.85 Y F
3 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaNoah Giunta FR 2:01.94 Y F
4 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaChase Bateman SR 2:03.50 Y F
5 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaAndrew Diano JR 2:04.44 Y F
6 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerBrian Baldwin SR 2:05.38 Y F
7 10/19/2024 Iona-Sacred Heart-WagnerDylan Malave FR 2:07.63 Y F
8 9/20/2024 Iona Maroon & GoldMatthew Woyksnar JR 2:08.00 Y F

Men   400 IM
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaNoah Giunta FRx4:15.48 Y F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaAndrew Diano JRx4:19.53 Y F
3 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaJames Cash JRx4:27.41 Y F

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaDylan Ricco JR254.10 F
2 10/18/2024 LIU at IonaJoel Picard FR244.13 F

Men   3 Meter 6 Dives
1 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaDylan Ricco JR271.88 F
2 11/2/2024 Monmouth at IonaJoel Picard FR257.48 F


